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* 3.0+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA | ** 4.0 GPA

Name
*** | ydia Sorgen
** Lindsey Fleming
Abigail Miller
*** Talea Blasko
** Madison Hauge
*** Claire Sorgen
** Kathrine Hubbard
*  Ana Perez-Aviles
*** Alexis Boglivi
** Naomi Dimsha
** Tori Mayer
* Hollee Seaward

SULTAN TURKS

2017 Varsity Volleyball

Height
5'5"
5'5"
57"
5'6"
5'8"
5'8"
5'10"
51"
5'2"
5'6"
5'8"
5'6"

Position
S/IRS
S/IRS

OH
OH
MB/RS
MB
OH
L/DS
L/DS
OH
MB/RS
RS/S/DS

Year
10
10

cas‘caT-EAEIet_igﬁ
g@@@



